Il TURNUS 26.07 — 06.08.2021 r.

Grupa | — Agnieszka Rudowicz

1.Danilewicz Natan | tydz.
2. Szymczyk Stefan | tydz.

3. Wiszniewska Lidia

4 Kisiel Jan Jakub
5.Brykczynska Zofia
6.Suchocka-Pieklak Matylda
7. Styczyniska Hanna

8. Kotodzinska Zuzanna

9. Milewski Mitosz

10. Ptaszynska Celina

11. Malwina Szmyt



Il TURNUS 26.07 — 06.08.2021 r.

Grupa |l — Iwona Gulbierz

Rzodkiewicz Julian

=

2. lIsart Philippe

3. Jankowska Aleksandra
4. Naszlenis Irena Merino
5. Danitowicz Lena

6. Skowerenda Weronika
7. Jurgielski Michat Pawet
8. Majchrowska Maria

9. Starnacki Antoni

10. Pietrzyk Mitosz

11. Falecki Leon

12. Kupinski Oliwier

13. Pojawis Alicja

14. Ulaszewska Blanka



Il TURNUS 26.07 — 06.08.2021 r.

Grupa lll = Agnieszka Domel

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15

Dawidowski Jakub

Mosiejko Marcel Il tydz.
Kardasz Bruno | tydz.
Czupuryn Antonii
Mroczkowska Matgorzata
Krasienkiewicz Filip Jakub | tydz.
Gibowicz Sebastian
Baranowska Michalina
Raczkowski Kornel

Pacek Maria

Sznurkowska Dobrawa Greta
Bielecki Karol Stanistaw
Kisiel Maria Antonina
Domel Alan

Goscicki Hubert



Il TURNUS 26.07 - 06.08.2021 r.

Grupa IV — Monika Kacprzyk

1.Gibowicz Aleksander

2. Malinowska Natalia

3. Wojnowska Oliwia

4. Bielecka Katarzyna Maria
5. Ostrowski Michat
6.Wysocka Antonina

7. Kocula Julia | tydz.

8. Buczynski Pawet

9. Skowerenda Tymoteusz
10. Bruno Ulaszewski

11. Zakrzewski Hubert

12. Chilinska Maria

13. Danitowicz Hanna

14. Kupinski Filip

15. Kupinska Nel



Il TURNUS 26.07 — 06.08.2021 r.

Grupa V — Urszula Muszynska

10.

11.

12.

13

14

Wolinski Maciej
Pogorzelska Hanna Gabriela
Pogorzelski Sebastian Hubert
Kaminski Mikotaj Michat
Starnacki Filip

Szozda Oskar

Kubiak Zuzanna

Kubiak Kaja

Milewski Igor

Isart Bianka

Dobek Maciej Il tydz.
Rakowska Martyna
Gatkowski Oliwier Ryszard

Goscicki Jan Marian



